

\216

C.A.No. 4410 OF 1999
ITEM NO.104

COURT NO.10

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 4410 OF 1999

BHARAT VANIJYA EASTERN (P) LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF BIHAR & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for amendment of cause title/addition of party
and with office report)

Date: 04/11/2004 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

For Appellant(s) Mr. C.K. Ganguli, Sr.Adv.
for Mr. Deba Prasad Mukherjee,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ashok Mathur,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Call the matter after three weeks, as prayed for.

(Neena Verma) (Vijay Aggarwal)
Court Master Court Master